RAIN
GARDEN
Garden water solutions
Roto Group is an international company specialized in the
production of plastic products. The roots of the family-
run business go back to 1949. ROTO employs more than
550 people in 8 factories located in different European
countries.

Ø 250mm,
L=100mm
Type Code
Shaft diameter
[mm]
Drain
connection
Height [mm]
Weight
[kg]
Cover
[mm]
Material
Type I 7100520080 250 Ø110 / Ø160 420 2 268 x 268 PE/PP
Type L 7100070950 250 Ø110 / Ø160 420 2 268 x 268 PE/PP
An additional
lateral
connection can
be made fast
and simple
56
DRAINAGE
SYSTEM
Drainage tunnels
The tunnel drain systems are specifically designed for underground infiltration
and retention of rainwater. The system finds its application in small drainage tasks
up to large-scale commercial and industrial applications.
 The material and structure of our tunnel systems have been specially designed to
create extra durable systems.
End plate
The end plate is placed at the beginning and end of each row of panels to close the system.
The plates are perforated so that the piping can be quickly tied in (diameter between 60 and
230 mm).
Max. 40 Tunnels/ Pallet
Code Dimensions Weight/ pcs. Capacity
7100088260 120 x 80 x h 40 cm 11 Kg 310 l/m
Code Dimensions Weight/ pcs.
7100088380 70 x 40 cm HD PE
57
H6
TH6x4
S6
TS6x6
S6-PP
TS6x6 TS6x6 H6
O6
H8
C8
H10
C10
COVERS AND EXTENSIONS
Legend:
H - Hinged
S - Screw down
T - Threated
IC - Iron cast
O - Oktabin
C - Cylinder
recommended
one of the option